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Google & IPv6
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http://ipv6.google.com/
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-Uwjt32NvVA
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AS2518
ASO824
AS17511
AS2510
AS10013
AS10010
AS17506
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AS2519
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AS4685
AS2514
AS8617
AS18126
AS37903
AS4725
ASTET9
AS4721
AS8585

AS Name
OCMN NTT Communications Corporation
KDDI KDDI CORPORATION
GIGAINFRA Softbank BB Corp.
DOCOMOQ NTT DOCOMO, INC.
SO-NET So-net Entertainment Corporation
BIGLOBE BIGLOBE Inc.
JTCL-JP-AS Jupiter Telecommunication Co. Ltd
K-OPTICOM K-Opticom Corporation
INFOWEB FUJITSU LIMITED
FBDC FreeBit Co. Ltd.
TOKAI TOKAI Communications Corporation
UCOM UCOM Corp.
IlJ Internet Initiative Japan Inc.
VECTANT VECTANT Ltd.
AMAZON-AS-AP Amazon.com Tech Telecom
ASAHI-NET Asahi Net
INFOSPHERE NTT PC Communications, Inc.
ZAQ KANSAI MULTIMEDIA SERVICE COMPANY
CTCX Chubu Telecommunications Company, Inc.
EMOBILE Ymobile Corporation
ODN SoftBank Maobile Corp.

QTNET Kyushu Telecommunication Network Co.,Inc.

JCN Jupiter Telecommunications Co., Ltd.
XEPHION NTT-ME Corporation
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http://www.google.com/intl/en/ipv6/statistics.html#tab=per-country-ipv6-adoption&tab=per-country-ipv6-adoption
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Per-Country IPv6 adoption

World | Africa | Asia | Europe | Oceania | Morth America | Central America | South America
The chart above shows the availability of IPv6 connectivity around the world.

. Regions where |Pv6 is more widely deployed (the darker the green, the greater the deployment) and users experience
infrequent issues connecting to IPv6-enabled websites.

. Regions where |Pv6 is more widely deployed but users still experience significant reliability or latency issues connecting to
|PvG-enabled websites.

. Regions where |Pv6 is not widely deployed and users experience significant reliability or latency issues connecting to IPvE-
enabled websites.
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Participating Network <

Comcast

ATT
Dol

~

Verizon Wireless
Time Warner Cable
T-Maobile USA
Deutsche Telekom AG

Telefonica del Peru
SoftBank BB
Telekom Malaysia
Free

Liberty Global

Chubu
Telecommunications

Telenet
Swisscom
GVT

MEO - SERVICOS DE
COMUNICACOES E
MULTIMEDIA S.A.

ASN(s)

7015, 7016, 7725, 7922, 11025, 13367, 13385,
20214, 21508, 22258, 22909, 33287, 33489, 33490,
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33656, 33657, 33659, 33660, 33661, 33662, 33664,
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H& : http://www.worldipv6launch.org/measurements/
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Verizon Wireless IPv6 Deployment
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